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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen
Sporthalle Wankdorf, Bern

9.-10. Juni 2018

PROGRAMM 3
Rang Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Pen. Total

1 Chiara BETSCHART 2005 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0
5.5 13.900 5.5 14.600 5.5 13.350 5.5 13.800 21.3 55.650 G

2 Leandra SERGI 2007 TZF / BTV St. Gallen / RLZO SG 4.0
5.5 13.725 5.5 14.450 5.5 13.800 5.0 13.000 20.8 54.975 S

3 Nela SCHERRER 2007 TZF / STV Oberbüren / RLZO SG 4.0
5.5 13.725 5.0 13.800 5.5 13.850 5.5 13.250 20.8 54.625 B

4 Sara ROMANO 2007 SFG Mendrisio / CRP Ti TI 4.0
5.5 13.325 5.0 14.000 5.5 13.550 5.5 13.750 20.8 54.625 *

5 Michèle GOTTIER 2007 Gym Berner Oberland / RLZ BE BE 4.0
5.5 13.400 4.5 12.800 5.5 13.600 5.5 13.600 20.3 53.400 *

6 Lejla SADIKAJ 2007 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld / RLZO TG 4.0
5.5 13.675 5.0 12.950 5.5 12.500 5.5 13.300 20.8 52.425 *

7 Ella BITTERLIN 2007 Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BL 4.0
5.5 13.075 5.0 12.850 5.5 12.650 5.5 13.150 20.8 51.725 *

8 Lou-Anne CITHERLET 2007 Kutu Neerach / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0
5.5 13.400 5.0 14.150 5.0 10.700 5.5 13.450 20.3 51.700 *

9 Emma SCHLUP 2007 Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BL 4.0
4.0 12.650 5.5 13.600 5.5 12.050 5.5 13.000 20.5 51.300

10 Prabh SINGH 2007 Kutu Stein-Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.0
4.0 12.850 4.5 12.900 5.5 12.600 5.5 12.400 19.5 50.750

11 Giulia Stella ODDO 2006 SFG Lugano TI 4.0
4.0 12.500 4.5 12.800 5.5 11.750 5.5 12.150 19.5 49.200

12 Lana AZHAN 2005 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0
5.5 12.750 4.0 11.500 5.5 12.200 5.5 12.400 19.8 48.850

13 Alissa HANSELMANN 2005 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0
4.0 12.700 4.0 11.450 4.5 11.500 5.5 12.650 18.0 48.300

14 Lea HAASE 2006 Kutu Stein-Fricktal AG 4.0
5.5 12.750 4.5 12.300 5.0 11.950 4.5 10.850 18.8 47.850

15 Julie GIAUQUE 2007 FSG Lancy GE 4.0
4.0 12.625 4.0 12.400 5.5 11.050 5.0 11.350 18.5 47.425

16 Mia OBERLI 2007 Gym Berner Oberland / RLZ BE BE 4.0
4.0 12.975 4.0 11.500 4.5 11.250 4.0 11.700 16.5 47.425

17 Maja JOOS 2007 BTV Basel / NKL BS 4.0
4.0 12.850 4.0 12.350 4.0 10.950 4.0 11.000 16.0 47.150

18 Lara DE RUSSI 2006 Kutu Regio Basel BL 4.0
4.0 12.875 3.5 12.000 4.0 10.700 4.5 11.200 16.0 46.775

19 Jasmin STREBEL 2007 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0
4.0 12.800 4.0 10.750 4.5 11.850 5.0 10.300 17.5 45.700

20 Jessica HÖRLER 2007 TZF / TSV Engelburg SG 4.0
5.5 13.425 4.5 10.550 4.0 9.800 5.0 11.750 18.3 45.525

21 Ronja GERA 2005 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0
4.0 12.700 3.5 10.650 4.0 9.300 5.5 12.500 17.0 45.150

22 Michèle BACHMANN 2007 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.0
4.0 12.625 3.5 11.000 4.0 9.600 5.5 11.450 17.0 44.675

23 Naja GREUTER 2005 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0
4.0 12.875 4.0 11.050 4.0 9.550 5.5 11.150 17.5 44.625

24 Aline FÄS 2007 Kutu Stein-Fricktal AG 4.0
4.0 12.600 3.5 11.300 4.5 10.800 3.5 9.650 15.5 44.350

25 Orianne PACHE 2006 GASF FR 4.0
4.0 12.825 3.0 10.050 4.5 9.950 5.0 11.500 16.5 44.325

26 Lorena SETZ 2006 TZ Neuhausen SH 4.0
4.0 12.600 3.0 10.300 4.0 10.000 4.5 10.700 15.5 43.600

27 Maïa ARM 2006 FSG Cugy-Vesin FR 4.0
4.0 12.675 3.5 10.050 4.5 10.050 4.0 10.400 16.0 43.175

28 Jasmin HIRVELÄ 2005 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0
4.0 12.575 4.5 10.800 4.0 8.050 5.0 11.500 17.5 42.925

29 Maé SANTISI 2005 FSG Montreux VD 4.0
4.0 12.500 3.5 10.300 3.5 8.650 5.0 11.200 16.0 42.650

30 Milena VIEITEZ FRAGA 2006 TZF / STV Schwarzenbach SG 4.0
4.0 12.750 3.5 8.350 4.5 9.950 5.5 11.550 17.5 42.600

31 Hannah NEUMANN 2005 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0
4.0 12.750 3.5 10.100 4.5 8.550 5.0 10.700 17.0 42.100

32 Amélie WALDNER 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0
4.0 12.100 3.0 9.100 5.0 9.600 12.0 30.800
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1 St.Gallen 27.450 28.250 27.650 26.250 109.600 G

Leandra SERGI 2007 TZF / BTV St. Gallen / RLZO SG 4.0
5.5 13.725 5.5 14.450 5.5 13.800 5.0 13.000 20.8 54.975

Nela SCHERRER 2007 TZF / STV Oberbüren / RLZO SG 4.0
5.5 13.725 5.0 13.800 5.5 13.850 5.5 13.250 20.8 54.625

Jessica HÖRLER 2007 TZF / TSV Engelburg SG 4.0
5.5 13.425 4.5 10.550 4.0 9.800 5.0 11.750 18.3 45.525

2 Zürich 27.300 28.750 24.050 27.250 107.350 S

Chiara BETSCHART 2005 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0
5.5 13.900 5.5 14.600 5.5 13.350 5.5 13.800 21.3 55.650

Lou-Anne CITHERLET 2007 Kutu Neerach / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0
5.5 13.400 5.0 14.150 5.0 10.700 5.5 13.450 20.3 51.700

Jasmin HIRVELÄ 2005 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0
4.0 12.575 4.5 10.800 4.0 8.050 5.0 11.500 17.5 42.925

3 Tessin 25.825 26.800 25.300 25.900 103.825 B

Sara ROMANO 2007 SFG Mendrisio / CRP Ti TI 4.0
5.5 13.325 5.0 14.000 5.5 13.550 5.5 13.750 20.8 54.625

Giulia Stella ODDO 2006 SFG Lugano TI 4.0
4.0 12.500 4.5 12.800 5.5 11.750 5.5 12.150 19.5 49.200

4 Basel 25.925 26.450 24.700 26.150 103.225

Ella BITTERLIN 2007 Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BL 4.0
5.5 13.075 5.0 12.850 5.5 12.650 5.5 13.150 20.8 51.725

Emma SCHLUP 2007 Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BL 4.0
4.0 12.650 5.5 13.600 5.5 12.050 5.5 13.000 20.5 51.300

Maja JOOS 2007 BTV Basel / NKL BS 4.0
4.0 12.850 4.0 12.350 4.0 10.950 4.0 11.000 16.0 47.150

5 Bern 26.375 24.300 24.850 25.300 100.825

Michèle GOTTIER 2007 Gym Berner Oberland / RLZ BE BE 4.0
5.5 13.400 4.5 12.800 5.5 13.600 5.5 13.600 20.3 53.400

Mia OBERLI 2007 Gym Berner Oberland / RLZ BE BE 4.0
4.0 12.975 4.0 11.500 4.5 11.250 4.0 11.700 16.5 47.425

Amélie WALDNER 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0
4.0 12.100 3.0 9.100 5.0 9.600 12.0 30.800

6 Thurgau 26.375 24.400 24.000 25.950 100.725

Lejla SADIKAJ 2007 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld / RLZO TG 4.0
5.5 13.675 5.0 12.950 5.5 12.500 5.5 13.300 20.8 52.425

Alissa HANSELMANN 2005 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0
4.0 12.700 4.0 11.450 4.5 11.500 5.5 12.650 18.0 48.300

Ronja GERA 2005 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0
4.0 12.700 3.5 10.650 4.0 9.300 5.5 12.500 17.0 45.150

7 Aargau 25.600 25.200 24.800 24.800 100.400

Prabh SINGH 2007 Kutu Stein-Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.0
4.0 12.850 4.5 12.900 5.5 12.600 5.5 12.400 19.5 50.750

Lana AZHAN 2005 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0
5.5 12.750 4.0 11.500 5.5 12.200 5.5 12.400 19.8 48.850

Lea HAASE 2006 Kutu Stein-Fricktal AG 4.0
5.5 12.750 4.5 12.300 5.0 11.950 4.5 10.850 18.8 47.850

8 Freiburg 25.500 20.100 20.000 21.900 87.500

Orianne PACHE 2006 GASF FR 4.0
4.0 12.825 3.0 10.050 4.5 9.950 5.0 11.500 16.5 44.325

Maïa ARM 2006 FSG Cugy-Vesin FR 4.0
4.0 12.675 3.5 10.050 4.5 10.050 4.0 10.400 16.0 43.175
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